March 2023 HAF League Outing Scoresheet - $10 Peoria

Par

Player

John Allen

John Allen Net
Curt Balcerzak

Curt Balcerzak Net
Travis Hubbard
Travis Hubbard Net
Scott O'Hare

Scott O'Hare Net
Chris Lundhagen
Chris Lundhagen Ne
Marcus Fast
Marcus Fast Net
Pete Friesen

Pete Friesen Net
Jacob Skorka

Jacob Skorka Net

U N OO NNNNOUOU s SO O R D

oo TN NN D

iy
o

S~ oo

A U0V R DONUVIUOOWW

OO0 O NN OONNNNBPOG

U W Wy O uUuuUuo o Ut b

UV NN W WD PN D

U U NINN NN O N b

B e ) e B S LA I %2 BV BV e ) B o) B S S S e I N

N N0 O U NNNNOOLo WV

=
o

a O 0

iy

AP, U U NNNNPDEPPOOOUDSDPSOOOD

=y

B R AN T2 B O, BN O, B S e ) B e ) B S~ e ) B Vo T o 08

=

00 00 OO0 OO uUnu VN U

iy
o

00 00 O O

[y

(S IO, B O R @ SR NI N B B0 ) RO RO B 0 RO, B O B U B0, R OV~

=

[0, BV, Be ) e ) BN N Ao B D I IV IV 2 e B e B V2 O O B e

=y

AU Uo oV WWUEO A DBDDAOUW

=

(o) e ) IV, IV, B U, B 02 B ) B ) B N IR N @ I 2]

iy
o

a O 00 00

[y

A AU NNOUOUUOUDSDESEDSEDBEND

iy
o

A AP DPOoOoOOUVIOUES DS NOONNYNOOO

Gross

~
N

103
100
92
92
103
101
88
88
111
111
129
118
106
100
88
88

Peoria Holes
3 4 5
3 2 1
2 2 1
3 1 1
1 0 2
3 2 1
3 3 3
2 1 -1
1 1 1

12

17

Handicap Net

22

17

29

14

34

36

10

17

81

75

74

74

77

93

96

71

Rank Place Paid

66

44

2T2

2T2

55

77

88

11

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10

Prize

$16.00

$16.00

$48.00

Payouts

NoO s WwN R

60%
30%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%



