

March 2023 HAF League Outing Scoresheet - \$10 Peoria

Player	Peoria Holes																		Gross	Handicap	Net	Rank	Place	Paid	Prize	Payouts											
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18								1	60%										
Par	4	4	3	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	5	4	4	3	5	4	4	72	3	4	5	11	12	17												
John Allen	5	7	6	7	5	7	6	4	6	5	9	5	5	5	4	7	4	6	103																		
John Allen Net	5	7	6	7	5	7	6	4	6	5	6	5	5	5	4	7	4	6	100	3	2	1	3	0	0	22	81	6	6	\$10							
Curt Balcerzak	4	5	5	7	5	4	6	4	7	4	4	6	5	5	4	6	4	7	92																		
Curt Balcerzak Net	4	5	5	7	5	4	6	4	7	4	4	6	5	5	4	6	4	7	92	2	2	1	1	1	0	17	75	4	4	\$10							
Travis Hubbard	5	6	7	6	5	3	5	6	7	5	6	8	5	6	5	5	5	8	103																		
Travis Hubbard Net	5	6	6	6	5	3	5	6	7	5	6	8	5	6	5	5	7	101	101	3	1	1	3	3	1	29	74	2	T2	\$10	\$16.00						
Scott O'Hare	5	6	4	5	6	6	5	5	5	4	4	6	5	5	3	5	5	4	88																		
Scott O'Hare Net	5	6	4	5	6	6	5	5	5	4	4	6	5	5	3	5	5	4	88	1	0	2	1	1	1	14	74	2	T2	\$10	\$16.00						
Chris Lundhagen	7	5	6	7	5	7	7	5	8	7	5	8	5	6	5	6	7	5	111																		
Chris Lundhagen Net	7	5	6	7	5	7	7	5	8	7	5	8	5	6	5	6	7	5	111	3	2	1	2	3	3	34	77	5	5	\$10							
Marcus Fast	7	10	6	9	9	6	7	4	7	7	5	10	7	8	6	10	5	6	129																		
Marcus Fast Net	7	7	6	8	7	6	7	4	7	7	5	8	7	7	6	8	5	6	118	3	3	3	2	3	1	36	93	7	7	\$10							
Pete Friesen	8	6	5	6	3	8	5	8	10	5	4	6	5	6	5	8	4	4	106																		
Pete Friesen Net	7	6	5	6	3	7	5	6	8	5	4	6	5	6	5	8	4	4	100	2	1	-1	1	1	0	10	96	8	8	\$10							
Jacob Skorka	5	4	4	6	5	5	5	4	6	4	4	8	5	5	4	6	4	4	88																		
Jacob Skorka Net	5	4	4	6	5	5	5	4	6	4	4	8	5	5	4	6	4	4	88	1	1	1	1	3	0	17	71	1	1	\$10	\$48.00						